NUCLEO FAMILIARE

Tariffe TARI 2015 approvate con Delibera di Consiglio Comunale n. 11 del 4 marzo 2015:

TARIFFA FISSA

TARIFFA UMIDO

TARIFFA VETRO
PLASTICA LATTINE
E CARTA

Utenze Domestiche Residenti

TARIFFA VARIABILE

€/MQ

€/ANNO

€/ANNO

SVUOTAMENTI
MINIMI SECCO
NON RICICLABILE

SECCO NON
RICICLABILE
€/LT

1 componente

0,506363989

6,324210341

7,550532707

10

2 componenti

0,594977687

11,38357861

13,59095887

10

3 componenti

0,664602736

14,54568378

17,36622523

14

4 componenti

0,721568684

16,44294689

19,63138504

14

0,047959747

5 componenti

0,778534633

20,23747309

24,16170466

16

6 o0 pil componenti

0,822841482

23,39957826

27,93697102

18

0,01239414




